SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/07/18 11:01:47

Price
3,631.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

IE00028FXN24

© -2.71% (-101.00)

IE00028FXN24
SwW

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Other

Stock
22,714 EUR
S&P 500

3,630.00 GBp (443)
3,634.00 GBp (492)
3,683.00 GBp
3,690.00 GBp
3,626.00 GBp
3,732.00 GBp
3,643.449684 GBp
131,429
478,854,948.55
697

101

WKN: G8267P108

5Y

3,750.00
3,700.00 J
3,650.00

3,600.00 /

3,550.00 f

3.500.00 “‘“*m_%___/ﬂ

09.07. 10,07, 11.07. 1207 15.0¥. 1e.07. 17.07.

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00028FXN24&ID_NOTATION=468425799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00028FXN24&ID_NOTATION=468425799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05b20d6cc3f3cc15854fb0d9090d28abb327d5fe254f18c408baf632bb4a9b9a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c18c920b12139e93&time=1721380625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2b63e16eeb7ec68410bab00184b3d70f8e07f7880362ce1ea57155e2d6aba55&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11e4f0b65ff6f4cb2&time=1721380625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f55ab2f7db5fc6b45f87e9774164c18d48ee79391b473a22229576e67d23d2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88aae319afed3cbaa&time=1721380625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b6c9804704adcfe05c187bd737d3ca446e4fe37642aed47ad1156ad4dfcce8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdfebca0d254970b6&time=1721380625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41dd425d72e6b5dc4f917b3c549306b81291984b2678f8f475f32006eda7270d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a75e947c65c4f435d&time=1721380625&tool=RSC

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

Details

2024/07/18 11:01:47

Price
3,631.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

© -2.71% (-101.00)

ISIN IE00028FXN24
Symbol SW
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,714 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,630.00 GBp (443)
Ask (Ask size) 3,634.00 GBp (492)
Open 3,683.00 GBp
High 3,690.00 GBp
Low 3,626.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 3,732.00 GBp
VWAP 3,643.449684 GBp
Volume (pcs) 131,429
Trading volume 478,854,948.55
Number of trades 697
Last size 101
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.43 0.63 0.94
Volatility - - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

3,750.00
3,700.00
3,650.00
3,600.00 /

3,550.00 f

3.500.00 “‘“x_%___/ﬂ

5Y

09.07. 10,07, 11.07.  12.07.

15.07.

16.07. 17.07.

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 47.53 EUR
05

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:30 42.75EUR
18

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 47.85 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 44.50 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/07/ 11:01

Tradin
(mio.)
0.01
0.00
406.77

0.00

3,631.00 GBp 478.85

3,677.40 GBp (2,505,230)
)

)
)
)
-)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

g volume

37,349

697
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=468425799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162736101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136436328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468318850

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00 43.30 EUR

09:59 43.15 EUR

08:13 43.46 EUR

08:08 43.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151809085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468202354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468318852

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
—_ ) Smurfit
Westrock

Contact Details
SMURFIT WESTROCK

Beech Hill, Clonskeagh - D04 N2R2 Dublin
Telefon: +353 1 202 7000

Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Wilson
Colleen Arnold
Dmitri Stockton
E. Savage
Gracia Martore
J. Brown
James Nevels
Russell Currey
Suzan
Harrison
Terrell Crews
Timothy
Bernlohr

David Sewell
Ben Patel

Alex Pease
Amir Kazmi
Denise

Singleton

Donna Owens
Cox

John O'Neal

Nina E. Butler

Patrick Kivits

Peter
Anderson

Sam
Shoemaker

Thomas M.
Stigers

Vicki Lostetter

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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